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Band I (5.15-5.25GHz)  

5150-5250MHz  

Frequency 
Power Density 

Total(dBm) 
Limit  Result 

802.11a 

5180 6.690  11 PASS 

5200 6.716  11 PASS 

5240 6.587  11 PASS 

802.11n20 

5180 6.242  11 PASS 

5200 6.559  11 PASS 

5240 6.844  11 PASS 

802.11n40 

5190 1.948  11 PASS 

5230 1.801  11 PASS 

802.11ac20 

5180 3.143  11 PASS 

5200 2.473  11 PASS 

5240 2.728  11 PASS 

802.11ac40 

5190 -0.881  11 PASS 

5230 -0.424  11 PASS 

802.11ac80 

5210  -2.383 11 PASS 
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Band I (5.15-5.25GHz) 802.11a 

PSD 802.11a Channel 36 

 
 

PSD 802.11a Channel 40 
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PSD 802.11a Channel 48 
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Band I (5.15-5.25GHz) 802.11n(HT20)  

PSD 802.11n(HT20) Channel 36  

 

 
 

PSD 802.11n(HT20) Channel 40 
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PSD 802.11n(HT20) Channel 48 
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Band I (5.15-5.25GHz) 802.11n(HT40)  

PSD 802.11n(HT40) Channel 38  

 

 
 

PSD 802.11n(HT40) Channel 46 
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Band I (5.15-5.25GHz) 802.11ac(HT20) 

PSD 802.11ac(HT20) Channel 36  

 

 

 

PSD 802.11ac(HT20) Channel 40 
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PSD 802.11ac(HT20) Channel 48 
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Band I (5.15-5.25GHz) 802.11ac(HT40) 

PSD 802.11ac(HT40) Channel 38  

 

 
 

PSD 802.11ac(HT40) Channel 46 
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Band I (5.15-5.25GHz) 802.11ac(HT80) 

PSD 802.11ac(HT40) Channel 42  
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Band II (5.25-5.35GHz) 

5250-5350MHz  

Frequency 
Power Density 

Total(dBm) 
Limit  Result 

802.11a 

5260 4.775  11 PASS 

5300 4.999  11 PASS 

5320 4.685  11 PASS 

802.11n20 

5260 4.229  11 PASS 

5300 4.663  11 PASS 

5320 4.133  11 PASS 

802.11n40 

5270 0.798  11 PASS 

5310 -0.340  11 PASS 

802.11ac20 

5260 1.964  11 PASS 

5300 0.525  11 PASS 

5320 0.993  11 PASS 

802.11ac40 

5270 -2.391  11 PASS 

5310 -3.054  11 PASS 

802.11ac80 

5290 -5.604  11 PASS 
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Band II (5.25-5.35GHz) 802.11a 

PSD 802.11a Channel 52 

 
 

PSD 802.11a Channel 60 
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PSD 802.11a Channel 64 
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Band II (5.25-5.35GHz) 802.11n(HT20 

PSD 802.11n(HT20) Channel 52  

 
 

PSD 802.11n(HT20) Channel 60 
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PSD 802.11n(HT20) Channel 64 
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Band II (5.25-5.35GHz) 802.11n(HT40) 

PSD 802.11n(HT40) Channel 54  

 
 

PSD 802.11n(HT40) Channel 62 
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Band II (5.25-5.35GHz) 802.11ac(HT20)  

PSD 802.11ac(HT20) Channel 52  

 
 

PSD 802.11ac(HT20) Channel 60 
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PSD 802.11ac(HT20) Channel 64 
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Band II (5.25-5.35GHz) 802.11ac(HT40)  

PSD 802.11ac(HT40) Channel 54  

 
 

PSD 802.11ac(HT40) Channel 62 
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Band II (5.25-5.35GHz) 802.11ac(HT80)  

PSD 802.11ac(HT80) Channel 58  
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Band III (5.47-5.725GHz)  

5470-5725MHz  

Frequency 
Power Density 

Total(dBm) 
Limit  Result 

802.11a 

5500 3.139 11 PASS 

5580 2.664 11 PASS 

5700 2.312 11 PASS 

802.11n20 

5500 3.089 11 PASS 

5580 2.379 11 PASS 

5700 2.146 11 PASS 

802.11n40 

5510 -1.264  11 PASS 

5550 -0.795  11 PASS 

5670 -2.315  11 PASS 

802.11ac20 

5500 1.176  11 PASS 

5580 1.065  11 PASS 

5700 0.100  11 PASS 

802.11ac40 

5510 -3.717  11 PASS 

5550 -4.200  11 PASS 

5670 -4.671  11 PASS 

802.11ac80 

5530 -6.581  11 PASS 

5610 -7.033  11 PASS 
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Band III (5.47-5.725GHz) 802.11a 

PSD 802.11a Channel 100 

 
 

PSD 802.11a Channel 116 
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PSD 802.11a Channel 140 
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Band III (5.47-5.725GHz) 802.11n(HT20)  

PSD 802.11n(HT20) Channel 100  

 
 

PSD 802.11n(HT20) Channel 116 
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PSD 802.11n(HT20) Channel 140 
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Band III (5.47-5.725GHz) 802.11n(HT40)  

PSD 802.11n(HT40) Channel 102  

 
 

PSD 802.11n(HT40) Channel 110 
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PSD 802.11n(HT40) Channel 134 
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Band III (5.47-5.725GHz) 802.11ac(HT20) 

PSD 802.11ac(HT20) Channel 100  

 
 

PSD 802.11ac(HT20) Channel 116 
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PSD 802.11ac(HT20) Channel 140 
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Band III (5.47-5.725GHz) 802.11ac(HT40)  

PSD 802.11ac(HT40) Channel 102  

 
 

PSD 802.11ac(HT40) Channel 110 

 
 

  



Page 31 of 42       Report No.: STS1804273W10 

 

PSD 802.11ac(HT40) Channel 134 
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Band III (5.47-5.725GHz) 802.11ac(HT80)  

PSD 802.11ac(HT80) Channel 106  

 
 

PSD 802.11ac(HT80) Channel 122  
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Band IV (5.725-5.850GHz)  

5725-5850MHz  

Frequency 
Power Density 

Total(dBm) 
Limit  Result 

802.11a 

5745 2.867  30 PASS 

5785 2.785  30 PASS 

5825 3.391  30 PASS 

802.11n20 

5745 2.474  30 PASS 

5785 2.697  30 PASS 

5825 3.317  30 PASS 

802.11n40 

5755 -2.762  30 PASS 

5795 -3.063  30 PASS 

802.11ac20 

5745 -0.268  30 PASS 

5785 -0.930  30 PASS 

5825 -0.463  30 PASS 

802.11ac40 

5755 -4.310  30 PASS 

5795 -4.833  30 PASS 

802.11ac80 

5775 -7.952  30 PASS 

 

  



Page 34 of 42       Report No.: STS1804273W10 

 

Band IV (5.725-5.850GHz) 802.11a 

PSD 802.11a Channel 149  

 
 

PSD 802.11a Channel 157  
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PSD 802.11a Channel 165  
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Band IV (5.725-5.850GHz) 802.11n(HT20)  

PSD 802.11n(HT20) Channel 149  

 
 

PSD 802.11n(HT20) Channel 157  
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PSD 802.11n(HT20) Channel 165  
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Band IV (5.725-5.850GHz) 802.11n(HT40)  

PSD 802.11n(HT40) Channel 151  

 

 
 

PSD 802.11n(HT40) Channel 159  
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Band IV (5.725-5.850GHz) 802.11ac(HT20)  

PSD 802.11ac(HT20) Channel 149  

 
 

PSD 802.11ac(HT20) Channel 157  

 
 

  



Page 40 of 42       Report No.: STS1804273W10 

 

PSD 802.11ac(HT20) Channel 165  
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Band IV (5.725-5.850GHz) 802.11ac(HT40)  

PSD 802.11ac(HT40) Channel 151  

 
 

PSD 802.11ac(HT40) Channel 159  
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Band IV (5.725-5.850GHz) 802.11ac(HT80) 

PSD 802.11ac(HT80) Channel 155  

 
 


